

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3601/2006

RAM BABU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner has been granted two weeks time more to comply with office report. Needless to state that notice be issued on the fresh address

of the unserved

respondents furnished by the petitioner.

List again on 4.1.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

sk